Spring Coaches and Advisors

Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Tennis
Tennis
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track

Musical
Musical
Musical
Musical
Musical
Musical

Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach
Co-Head Coach

Head Coach 10/JV
Head Coach 9
Assistant Coach 9
Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach 10/JV
Head Coach 9
Assistant Coach 9
Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach 7 and 8
Assistant 7 and 8
Head Coach

Strength and

Conditioning Supervisor

Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
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Girls/Boys
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Boys

N/A

Spring Site Athletics Manager

Assistant Pit
Assistant Vocal
Director
Choreographer
Sound Design
Accompianist

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Peter
Nate
Drew
Ryan
Doug
Lisa
Paul
Kyle
Justin
Patrick
Logan
Jon
Elliott
Jim
Heather
Bill
Brock
Katie
Mike
Alicia
Zach
Steve
Alex
Tim
Paul
Tony

Anthony
George
Dan
Scott
Julie
Staci
Mike
Gretchen

Johnson
Gale
Olinger
Korby
Toivonen
Toivonen
Hartmann
Blahnik
Plein
Milani
Knorr
Bohmbach
Kann
Bohmbach
Krumwiede
Rooney
Nibbe
Rausch
Ehlers
Redman
Bowers
Clark
Byrne
Bowes
Hughes
Casci

Kimmes
Carter
Marrs
Perau
Martin
Hanson
Babb
Anderson
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3,891.00
2,354.00
3,891.00
2,354.00
3,891.00
2,354.00
3,942.50
3,942.50
3,143.00
2,629.00
2,281.00
4,742.00
1,571.50
1,571.50
3,143.00
2,629.00
2,281.00
4,742.00
3,143.00
3,143.00
3,143.00
3,143.00
3,143.00
2,281.00
1,673.00
4,742.00

1,836.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,140.00

750.00

750.00
1,000.00



