Spring Coaches a	and Advisors				
Golf	Head Coach	Girls	Peter	Johnson	\$ 3,891.00
Golf	Assistant Head Coach	Girls	Nate	Gale	\$ 2,354.00
Golf	Head Coach	Boys	Drew	Olinger	\$ 3,891.00
Golf	Assistant Head Coach	Boys	Ryan	Korby	\$ 2,354.00
Tennis	Head Coach	Boys	Doug	Toivonen	\$ 3,891.00
Tennis	Assistant Head Coach	Boys	Lisa	Toivonen	\$ 2,354.00
Baseball	Head Coach	Boys	Paul	Hartmann	\$ 3,942.50
Baseball	Co-Head Coach	Boys	Kyle	Blahnik	\$ 3,942.50
Baseball	Head Coach 10/JV	Boys	Justin	Plein	\$ 3,143.00
Baseball	Head Coach 9	Boys	Patrick	Milani	\$ 2,629.00
Baseball	Assistant Coach 9	Boys	Logan	Knorr	\$ 2,281.00
Softball	Head Coach	Girls	Jon	Bohmbach	\$ 4,742.00
Softball	Assistant Head Coach	Girls	Elliott	Kann	\$ 1,571.50
Softball	Assistant Head Coach	Girls	Jim	Bohmbach	\$ 1,571.50
Softball	Head Coach 10/JV	Girls	Heather	Krumwiede	\$ 3,143.00
Softball	Head Coach 9	Girls	Bill	Rooney	\$ 2,629.00
Softball	Assistant Coach 9	Girls	Brock	Nibbe	\$ 2,281.00
Track	Head Coach	Girls	Katie	Rausch	\$ 4,742.00
Track	Assistant Head Coach	Girls/Boys	Mike	Ehlers	\$ 3,143.00
Track	Assistant Head Coach	Girls/Boys	Alicia	Redman	\$ 3,143.00
Track	Assistant Head Coach	Girls/Boys	Zach	Bowers	\$ 3,143.00
Track	Assistant Head Coach	Girls/Boys	Steve	Clark	\$ 3,143.00
Track	Assistant Head Coach	Girls/Boys	Alex	Byrne	\$ 3,143.00
Track	Head Coach 7 and 8	Girls/Boys	Tim	Bowes	\$ 2,281.00
Track	Assistant 7 and 8	Girls/Boys	Paul	Hughes	\$ 1,673.00
Track	Head Coach	Boys	Tony	Casci	\$ 4,742.00
	Strength and Conditioning Supervisor	N/A	Anthony	Kimmes	\$ 1,836.00
	Spring Site Athletics Ma	nager	George	Carter	\$ 1,500.00
Musical	Assistant Pit	N/A	Dan	Marrs	\$ 1,500.00
Musical	Assistant Vocal	N/A	Scott	Perau	\$ 1,500.00
Musical	Director	N/A	Julie	Martin	\$ 2,140.00
Musical	Choreographer	N/A	Staci	Hanson	\$ 750.00
Musical	Sound Design	N/A	Mike	Babb	\$ 750.00
Musical	Accompianist	N/A	Gretchen	Anderson	\$ 1,000.00